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OVERALL RESULTS - KUPUNA CLASSIC
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1 44.42.164 Crew 840 - Kai'Ehitu Mixed 50 No Club Selected Vai Tere
2 44.55.566 Crew 811 - GoGo Ronin Mixed 50 Port Macquarie Maroro Olamau
3 45.18.494 Crew 817 - Kailua Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kailua Canoe Club Kealapuali
4 45.36.824 Kailua CC Mix 55 Mixed 55 Kailua Canoe Club
5 46.06.527 Na Hoe Pa’a Wa’a O Ira Mixed 60 Na Wa'a Hanakahi Mauloa 
6 46.22.065 Crew 814 - FCRCC VANCOUVER VA'A Mixed 60 False Creek Racing Canoe Club (FCRCC) Moku Nui Ola
7 46.50.715 Crew 805 - Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 55 Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club Keokea
8 47.00.877 Crew 804 - Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 60 Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club Laulani
9 48.47.945 Crew 829 - Waikiki Yacht Club Mixed 50 Waikiki Yacht Club White canoe - R

10 48.56.473 Crew 800 - Manawa Tiitii Mixed 50 Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club Kamaka O Kai Opua
11 49.07.508 Hoana Moana Mixed 55 Lantau Boat Club Hong Kong Kalani Kai
12 49.36.936 Mostly Noosa Mixed 60 Noosa Outrigger Canoe Club Liliuokalani
13 49.46.878 DownUnders + 1 Mixed 55 Bundaberg OCC Qld Australia Lydia
14 49.49.520 Crew 835 - Keaukaha Canoe Club Mixed 55 Keaukaha Canoe Club
15 49.58.136 Crew 812 - GoGo Ronin Too Mixed 60 Port Macquarie Maroro Aukuu 
16 50.06.857 Koroua (Aust/ NZ 70+) Mixed 70 Noosa Outrigger Canoe Club Nalu Kai
17 50.20.475 Santa Cruz Mana Mixed 50 Outrigger Santa Cruz
18 50.30.037 Keoua legends Mixed 65 Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club Keawekaheka
19 50.37.341 Crew 820 - Kai 'Ehitu Outrigger Team Mixed 65 Kai 'Ehitu Outrigger Team
20 50.50.581 Crew 837 - Kealaula Mixed 50 Waimanalo Canoe Club
21 50.54.060 Crew 839 - Kai'Ehitu OHHHH YEEEAAAHHHH!! Mixed 50 Kai'Ehitu Kehaulani
22 50.54.639 Kai Opua Old Recs Mixed 70 Kai Opua Canoe Club Anakala
23 50.56.928 Crew 833 - New Hope Canoe Club Mixed 50 New Hope Canoe Club Kupaianaha
24 51.07.717 Kent Island Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 50 Kent Island Outrigger Canoe Club Kaua nalu 
25 51.11.642 Na Kupuna o Keaukaha CC Mixed 65 Keaukaha Canoe Club
26 51.37.114 Mixed Fluffy Slippers Mixed 60 Kona Kai Opua
27 51.47.708 Imua Mixed 55 Imua outrigger canoe club, calif. Heleuma
28 52.04.444 Crew 818 - No Club Selected Mixed 70 No Club Selected HPA
29 52.10.818 Hiki No - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 55 Kai Opua Canoe Club
30 52.37.227 Crew 816 - Dragonsports USA Mixed 55 Dragonsports USA
31 53.32.919 Crew 822 - Keauhou Canoe Club Mixed 70 Keauhou Canoe Club Iolana
32 53.40.005 Crew 826 - Kai'Ehitu Mixed 65 Kai'Ehitu
33 54.29.132 Crew 801 - Kikaha O Ke Kai Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kikaha O Ke Kai Outrigger Canoe Club Kikahakai
34 55.59.457 Cruzers Mixed 65 No Club Selected Kupaianaha
35 56.01.911 Crew 823 - Strong at Sea/Hoemana Mixed 70 Keauhou Canoe Club Kaimiloa 
36 56.19.107 Crew 827 - Benicia Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 65 Benicia Outrigger Canoe Club
37 56.50.434 Crew 836 - Kai Opua Kanahiku Mixed 70 Kai Opua Ale
38 57.58.227 Paddling Pals Mixed 60 Kawaihae Canoe Club Kane like
39 1.00.09.489 Lahui 'o Ko'olauloa Mixed 60 Lāhui 'o Ko'olauloa Lehualani- E

Mixed 50 9
Mixed 55 8
Mixed 60 8
Mixed 65 8
Mixed 70 6

Total 39

No name all white can

Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Outrigger Can
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DIVISION RESULTS - KUPUNA CLASSIC
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1 1 44.42.164 840 Crew 840 - Kai'Ehitu Mixed 50 No Club Selected Vai Tere
2 2 44.55.566 811 Crew 811 - GoGo Ronin Mixed 50 Port Macquarie Maroro Olamau
9 3 48.47.945 829 Crew 829 - Waikiki Yacht Club Mixed 50 Waikiki Yacht Club White canoe - R

10 4 48.56.473 800 Crew 800 - Manawa Tiitii Mixed 50 Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club Kamaka O Kai Opua
17 5 50.20.475 813 Santa Cruz Mana Mixed 50 Outrigger Santa Cruz
20 6 50.50.581 837 Crew 837 - Kealaula Mixed 50 Waimanalo Canoe Club
21 7 50.54.060 839 Crew 839 - Kai'Ehitu OHHHH YEEEAAAHHHH!! Mixed 50 Kai'Ehitu Kehaulani
23 8 50.56.928 833 Crew 833 - New Hope Canoe Club Mixed 50 New Hope Canoe Club Kupaianaha
24 9 51.07.717 807 Kent Island Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 50 Kent Island Outrigger Canoe Club Kaua nalu 

4 1 45.36.824 821 Kailua CC Mix 55 Mixed 55 Kailua Canoe Club
7 2 46.50.715 805 Crew 805 - Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 55 Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club Keokea
11 3 49.07.508 819 Hoana Moana Mixed 55 Lantau Boat Club Hong Kong Kalani Kai
13 4 49.46.878 806 DownUnders + 1 Mixed 55 Bundaberg OCC Qld Australia Lydia
14 5 49.49.520 835 Crew 835 - Keaukaha Canoe Club Mixed 55 Keaukaha Canoe Club
27 6 51.47.708 809 Imua Mixed 55 Imua outrigger canoe club, calif. Heleuma
29 7 52.10.818 825 Hiki No - Kai Opua Canoe Club Mixed 55 Kai Opua Canoe Club Kinaole
30 8 52.37.227 816 Crew 816 - Dragonsports USA Mixed 55 Dragonsports USA Moki Iki

5 1 46.06.527 NN Na Hoe Pa’a Wa’a O Ira Mixed 60 Na Wa'a Hanakahi Mauloa 
6 2 46.22.065 814 Crew 814 - FCRCC VANCOUVER VA'A Mixed 60 False Creek Racing Canoe Club (FCRCC) Moku Nui Ola
8 3 47.00.877 804 Crew 804 - Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 60 Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club Laulani

12 4 49.36.936 810 Mostly Noosa Mixed 60 Noosa Outrigger Canoe Club Liliuokalani
15 5 49.58.136 812 Crew 812 - GoGo Ronin Too Mixed 60 Port Macquarie Maroro Aukuu 
26 6 51.37.114 808 Mixed Fluffy Slippers Mixed 60 Kona Kai Opua
38 7 834 Paddling Pals Mixed 60 Kawaihae Canoe Club Kane like
39 8 832 Lahui 'o Ko'olauloa Mixed 60 Lāhui 'o Ko'olauloa Lehualani- E

3 1 45.18.494 817 Crew 817 - Kailua Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kailua Canoe Club Kealapuali
18 2 50.30.037 838 Keoua legends Mixed 65 Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club Keawekaheka
19 3 50.37.341 820 Crew 820 - Kai 'Ehitu Outrigger Team Mixed 65 Kai 'Ehitu Outrigger Team
25 4 51.11.642 831 Na Kupuna o Keaukaha CC Mixed 65 Keaukaha Canoe Club
32 5 53.40.005 826 Crew 826 - Kai'Ehitu Mixed 65 Kai'Ehitu Makalapua
33 6 54.29.132 803 Crew 801 - Kikaha O Ke Kai Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 65 Kikaha O Ke Kai Outrigger Canoe Club Kikahakai
34 7 55.59.457 830 Cruzers Mixed 65 No Club Selected Kupaianaha
36 8 56.19.107 827 Crew 827 - Benicia Outrigger Canoe Club Mixed 65 Benicia Outrigger Canoe Club

16 1 50.06.857 815 Koroua (Aust/ NZ 70+) Mixed 70 Noosa Outrigger Canoe Club Nalu Kai
22 2 50.54.639 828 Kai Opua Old Recs Mixed 70 Kai Opua Canoe Club Anakala
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Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Outrigger Can
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28 3 52.04.444 818 Crew 818 - No Club Selected Mixed 70 No Club Selected HPA
31 4 53.32.919 822 Crew 822 - Keauhou Canoe Club Mixed 70 Keauhou Canoe Club Iolana
35 5 56.01.911 823 Crew 823 - Strong at Sea/Hoemana Mixed 70 Keauhou Canoe Club Kaimiloa 
37 6 56.50.434 836 Crew 836 - Kai Opua Kanahiku Mixed 70 Kai Opua Ale


